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Main Judge: Visocka, Julija

Name

Limontas, Martynas
Satkus, Vidmantas
Ott, Roland

Mockus, Arvydas
Steponavicius, Stasys
Satkus, Vilimantas
Ravins, Modris
Tabors, Emils

Rogule, Laura
Priednieks, Eriks
Mierins, Eriks
Saveljevs, Aleksandrs
Gajevskis, Antons
Bérzins, Atis
Granauskis, Stasis

Kaktins, Maris

Cat. Country Rating

S

S

S
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LAT
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LAT
LAT

Assistant: Ketris, llja

2472.75
2477.65
2274.57
2155.07
2232.59
2036.79
1985.79
1968.86
2115.14
1797.51
1842.76
1841.80 h
1815.05
1641.07
1636.78
1582.56

# Title #2 #3 #5
3.

28

27

87
141
102
206
231
243
157
390
359
376
582
589
863

GM
IM

1.

o 00 o oo o o ;oo g o o 0o o

0]

2.
5
5
5

3.75

a o o a a O

g oo o o o g o o ga o O

a o a P

4.5

a +» o a0 g = 0

Problems Selected by: Roland, Marcos

Created by WFCC Solving Tournament Manager [V25.1] ‘
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Round 2 - 120°
+ H#4 S#H2 HS#3
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50th Latvian Chess Solving Championship 2024 (Latvia, Riga 11.05.2024) - Final Individual Results
Round 1 - 120°

H#2 SH#3 HS#3

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Points
70
70
61
60

56.5
54.75
52.5
50.75
49
36.5
32
31.5
25.5
20
16.5
15
2.5

Total - 240

232
210
207
240
240
234
235
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
238
240

Perf.
Rat.

2477.65
2332.31
2316.16
2259.64
2231.38
2195.04
2166.78
2138.52
1936.66
1863.99
1855.91
1759.02
1670.20
1613.68
1589.45
1387.59

+/-

0.30
-9.00
2.58
6.48
-0.08
9.80
11.21
10.51
-11.05
4.12
0.81
-8.97
-1.70
-2.93
-12.07



